

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 10900

(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/2008 in CRLA No. 633/2006 of The HIGH  
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARCHARAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB TR.S.H.O.GOBINDGARH P.S. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the Special Leave petition as well as on the  
application for condonation of delay.  
Tag with SLP(Crl.) No. 3013/09.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

( Juginder Kaur )  
Court Master